
Wahoo Warrior Basketball, 2019-2020
Wahoo at Ashland-Greenwood, 2/15/20

Game #22 1 2 3 4 Final
Wahoo 18 19 16 16 69
Ashland 6 20 7 25 58
Name 3 Pt. 2 Pt. Total F.G. F.T. Total

M Att. % M Att. % M Att. % M Att. % Points
Grant Crockett 0 0 0.0% 0 0 0.0% 0 0 0.0% 0 0 0.0% 0
Gerardo Madrid 2 2 100.0% 0 0 0.0% 2 2 100.0% 5 6 83.3% 11
Triston Keeney 2 4 50.0% 2 2 100.0% 4 6 66.7% 0 0 0.0% 10
Owen Hancock 0 0 0.0% 1 3 33.3% 1 3 33.3% 1 2 50.0% 3
Trent Hallowell 0 0 0.0% 0 0 0.0% 0 0 0.0% 0 0 0.0% 0
Braden Harris 0 0 0.0% 2 5 40.0% 2 5 40.0% 0 0 0.0% 4
Trey Scheef 2 5 40.0% 3 5 60.0% 5 10 50.0% 5 8 62.5% 17
Myles Simon 0 0 0.0% 0 0 0.0% 0 0 0.0% 0 0 0.0% 0
Trevor Kasischke 1 3 33.3% 4 4 100.0% 5 7 71.4% 5 8 62.5% 16
Thomas Waido 0 0 0.0% 4 7 57.1% 4 7 57.1% 0 0 0.0% 8
Micah Sears 0 0 0.0% 0 0 0.0% 0 0 0.0% 0 0 0.0% 0
Garrett Grandgenett 0 0 0.0% 0 0 0.0% 0 0 0.0% 0 0 0.0% 0
Kyan Lausterer 0 0 0.0% 0 0 0.0% 0 0 0.0% 0 0 0.0% 0
Kamron Kasischke 0 0 0.0% 0 0 0.0% 0 0 0.0% 0 0 0.0% 0
Anthony Simon 0 0 0.0% 0 0 0.0% 0 0 0.0% 0 0 0.0% 0
Andrew Waido 0 0 0.0% 0 0 0.0% 0 0 0.0% 0 0 0.0% 0

Team Totals 7 14 50.0% 16 26 61.5% 23 40 57.5% 16 24 66.7% 69

Oppo. Totals 7 26 26.9% 12 16 75.0% 19 42 45.2% 13 24 54.2% 58

Name OR DR Total Bk.Tk.Steals T.O.Asst. FoulsStart MinutesProductivity
Reb. Sh.Ch. Games Points

Grant Crockett 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Gerardo Madrid 0 2 2 0 0 2 1 1 3 1 1 22 28
Triston Keeney 0 4 4 0 0 1 5 2 5 1 1 23 13
Owen Hancock 0 3 3 0 0 0 2 0 4 0 1 17 -1
Trent Hallowell 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Braden Harris 0 4 4 0 0 0 0 3 3 0 1 16 13
Trey Scheef 1 5 6 0 0 1 2 5 1 1 1 29 41
Myles Simon 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Trevor Kasischke 2 4 6 0 0 4 1 1 3 1 1 30 45
Thomas Waido 1 4 5 0 0 3 7 3 3 1 1 28 16
Micah Sears 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Garrett Grandgenett 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Kyan Lausterer 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Kamron Kasischke 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Anthony Simon 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Andrew Waido 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Team Totals 4 26 30 0 0 11 18 15 22 5 7 165 155

Oppo. Totals 6 15 21 2 1 11 16 13 20 5 8 105




